
SOUTH RIVER SCIENCE TEAM
MARCH 19, 2014 MEETING

AGENDA

Meeting will run from 8:30 - noon
Time Topic Presenter

8:30 Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Preview Don Kain

8:45

10:00

10:20

10:30

11:00

11:30

SRST Task Team Updates:

 Remedial Options (ROPs Team)
 2014 Program Activities
 Action Items from Expert Panel Mtg
 Hydrodynamics, Geochemistry, and

Leaching in RM3.5 Bank Soils
 BMAs Phase I Interim Measures

 Human Exposure Task Team

 Break

 Monitoring Task Team: Short-term and
long-term monitoring

 Program Integration Task Team – status and
update on RCRA activities

 Outreach / Public Info - highlight on
Promotores program

Nancy Grosso,
Robert Brent
TBD

Clay Patmont

Annette Guiseppi-Elie

Ralph Stahl, JR Flanders

Mike Liberati, Vince Maiden

Mike Liberati, Deb Foy

12:00 Wrap-up, Next Meeting, Adjourn All

12:15 Lunch (provided)

GoTo Meeting connection info:

https://www3.gotomeeting.com/join/315231982

Join the conference call:
Phone: (800) 725-9697, code 7412854#


