SOUTH RIVER SCIENCE TEAM MARCH 19, 2014 MEETING AGENDA

Meeting will run from 8:30 - noon

Meeting Will run from 8:30 - noon		
Time	Topic	Presenter
8:30	Welcome, Introductions, Agenda Preview	Don Kain
	SRST Task Team Updates:	
8:45	 Remedial Options (ROPs Team) ✓ 2014 Program Activities ✓ Action Items from Expert Panel Mtg ✓ Hydrodynamics, Geochemistry, and Leaching in RM3.5 Bank Soils ✓ BMAs Phase I Interim Measures 	Nancy Grosso, Robert Brent TBD Clay Patmont
10:00	Human Exposure Task Team	Annette Guiseppi-Elie
10:20	Break	
10:30	Monitoring Task Team: Short-term and long-term monitoring	Ralph Stahl, JR Flanders
11:00	Program Integration Task Team – status and update on RCRA activities	Mike Liberati, Vince Maiden
11:30	Outreach / Public Info - highlight on Promotores program	Mike Liberati, Deb Foy
12:00	Wrap-up, Next Meeting, Adjourn	All
12:15	Lunch (provided)	

GoTo Meeting connection info:

https://www3.gotomeeting.com/join/315231982

Join the conference call:

Phone: (800) 725-9697, code 7412854#